Title

Fire Engine No. 9
Fire Truck vs. Dragon
Firefighter Ted
Headstrong Hallie
Out of the Woods

Clifford, the Firehouse Dog

Little Fire Truck
Dot the Fire Dog

There's a Dragon in Your Book

Fire

Author
Austin, Mike
Barton, Chris
Beaty, Andrea
Bissonette, Aimee
Bond, Rebecca
Bridwell, Norman
Cuyler, Margery
Desimini, Lisa
Fletcher, Tom

Fireboat: The Heroic Adventures of the John J. Ha Kalman, Maira

We Will Live in This Forest Again
Fire! Fire! Said Mrs McGuire

I'm Brave

Fire Station
What to Bring
Molly, By Golly

Curious George and the Firefighters
If My Love were a Fire Truck

Send a Girl
Firefighters in the Dark
Santa Paws
Firefighter Flo
Wildfires

Wildfires

Coyote and the Fire Stick
Fly Guy Presents: Firefighters

Fire Trucks
Firefighters

How to Survive a Fire
All About Wildfires

Wildfire: Inside the Inferno

Fire Dogs

Saving Animals from Fires

Sparky

Mercy Watson to the Rescue

Mrs. Meyer is On Fire
Let's Meet a Firefighter
Arthur's Fire Drill
Hooray for Firefighters
Going to the Firehouse
Fire Dog Rescue

Fire Trucks
Firefighters

Marino, Gianna
Martin, Bill
McMullan, Kate
Munsch, Robert
Nicholson, Lorna
Ochiltree, Dianne
Rey, H. A.
Reynolds, Luke
Rinker, Jessica
Slater, Daschka
White, Ellen
Zimmerman, Andrea
Black, Vanessa
London, Martha
Goldin, Barbara
Arnold, Ted
Dickmann, Nancy
Minden, Cecilia
Abdo, Kenny
Potenza, Alessandra
Jaycox, Jaclyn
Latham, Donna
Person, Stephen
Klimo, Kate
DiCamillo, Kate
Gutman, Dan
Belilsario, Gina
Brown, Marc
Kenan, Tessa
Mayer, Mercer
Rey, H. A.
Schmidt, Maria
Transformers

Call #
E Aust
E Bart
E Beat RA
E Biss
E Bond
E Brid
E Cuyl
E Desi
E Flet RA
E Kalm
E Mari
E Mart
E Mcmu RA
E Muns
E Nich
E Ochi
E Rey
E Reyn
E Rink
E Slat RA
E Whit
E Zimm RA
J 363.349
J 363.349
J 398.2089
J 628.9
J 628.9
J 628.9
J 628.925
J 629.9
J 634.9
J 636.08
J 636.08
J History Klim Dog 9
J Reality Dica Merc 1
J Reality Gutm 4
JR Bell RA
JR Brow
JR Kena
JR Maye
JR Rey
JR Schm
JR Tran

12/16/2023

AR

1.9
2.7

4.8
2

2.3
1.9
3.1

0.8

2.6

3.7
43

29
3.8
3.9
3.5

3.8

4.6
5.5
4.6
27
3.6

24
1.4
1.1
25



