

# Fire

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Fire Engine No. 9	Austin, Mike	E Aust	
Fire Truck vs. Dragon	Barton, Chris	E Bart	1.9
Firefighter Ted	Beaty, Andrea	E Beat	RA 2.7
Headstrong Hallie	Bissonette, Aimee	E Biss	
Out of the Woods	Bond, Rebecca	E Bond	4.8
Clifford, the Firehouse Dog	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid	2
Little Fire Truck	Cuylar, Margery	E Cuy	
Dot the Fire Dog	Desimini, Lisa	E Desi	2.3
There's a Dragon in Your Book	Fletcher, Tom	E Flet	RA 1.9
Fireboat: The Heroic Adventures of the John J. Harlan	Kalman, Maira	E Kalm	3.1
We Will Live in This Forest Again	Marino, Gianna	E Mari	
Fire! Fire! Said Mrs McGuire	Martin, Bill	E Mart	0.8
I'm Brave	McMullan, Kate	E Mcmu	RA
Fire Station	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	2.6
What to Bring	Nicholson, Lorna	E Nich	
Molly, By Golly	Ochiltree, Dianne	E Ochi	5
Curious George and the Firefighters	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	2.8
If My Love were a Fire Truck	Reynolds, Luke	E Reyn	
Send a Girl	Rinker, Jessica	E Rink	
Firefighters in the Dark	Slater, Daschka	E Slat	RA 3.7
Santa Paws	White, Ellen	E Whit	4.3
Firefighter Flo	Zimmerman, Andrea	E Zimm	RA
Wildfires	Black, Vanessa	J 363.349	2.9
Wildfires	London, Martha	J 363.349	3.8
Coyote and the Fire Stick	Goldin, Barbara	J 398.2089	3.9
Fly Guy Presents: Firefighters	Arnold, Ted	J 628.9	3.5
Fire Trucks	Dickmann, Nancy	J 628.9	
Firefighters	Minden, Cecilia	J 628.9	3.8
How to Survive a Fire	Abdo, Kenny	J 628.925	
All About Wildfires	Potenza, Alessandra	J 629.9	
Wildfire: Inside the Inferno	Jaycox, Jaclyn	J 634.9	
Fire Dogs	Latham, Donna	J 636.08	4.6
Saving Animals from Fires	Person, Stephen	J 636.08	5.5
Sparky	Klimo, Kate	J History Klim Dog 9	4.6
Mercy Watson to the Rescue	DiCamillo, Kate	J Reality Dica Merc 1	2.7
Mrs. Meyer is On Fire	Gutman, Dan	J Reality Gutm 4	3.6
Let's Meet a Firefighter	Belisario, Gina	JR Bell	RA 3
Arthur's Fire Drill	Brown, Marc	JR Brow	2.4
Hooray for Firefighters	Kenan, Tessa	JR Kena	1.4
Going to the Firehouse	Mayer, Mercer	JR Maye	1.1
Fire Dog Rescue	Rey, H. A.	JR Rey	2.5
Fire Trucks	Schmidt, Maria	JR Schm	1
Firefighters	Transformers	JR Tran	